

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.M.A.No.515 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	03.11.2025	<u>RRR, J & SS, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondents, post on 10.11.2025. In the meanwhile, papers to be served on the learned counsel for the respondents. <u>RRR, J</u> <u>SS, J</u> MJA	